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Year 

2023-24 

2023-24 

AIKUNEHPURS 

2023-24 

2023-24 

Total Number of Final Year Students Who Appeared and Passed in University 

Program Name 

B.A. 

B.Sc. (Bio group) 
B.Com. 

M.A. Sociology 
Total 

NAAC Accredited- " B" Grade] 

Email Address = navingirls.bkpa@gmail.com 

Examination-2023-24 

olfRUI (B010) 

Number of students 

appeared in the final year 
examination 

104 

117 

26 

21 

268 

HaIfdtu os HT- 3702 

Phone No. = 07836 - 233630 

Number of students 

passed in final year 
examination 

99 

114 

21 

20 

254 

Pass 

Percentage 

PRINEIPAL 

95.12% 

97.44 % 

80.77% 

95.24 % 

94.77 % 

iovt.Naveen Girls College 
3aikunthpur, Korea (C.G.) 



Government Naveen Girls College, Baikunthpur,, Dist- Korea C.G. 
List of Final Year Passout Students in 2023-24 

Sl.No. 
1 

mooglalel|9| 3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Name 

RICHA KUMARI BHAGAT 

ANCHAL 

ARTI SAHU 
ANEETA 

HEERAMANI 
LEELAM KURRE 
NIRJALA GUPTA 

AYUSHI GUNJAN EKKA 
SHRESHTHA TIWARI 

PRIYANKA 
KHUSHBOO 

ANKITA RAJWADE 

ESHA KHALKHO 
PRITI RAJWADE 

PRITI 

PRIYANKA 

SHARMILA 

MUSKAN ANSARI 

POONAM 

SWATI YADAV 
AANCHAL SAHU 
MEENA YADAV 

TRINAYNA 

SONIKA VISHWAKARMA 

SAKSHI TOPPO 
POORNIMA RAJWADE 
KHUSHBOO PIAKRA 

SUBHADRA 

ANITA 
SHIMLA WATI 

RAJNEESH SINGH 
RINKI RAJWADE 

SARITA 
ANITA SONWANI 

AANCHAL SAHU 

AASTHA 

ALSEEFA 

JYOTI 

GEETANJALL RAJWADE 

een Gir 

Class 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.SC. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.SC. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

PRINCÍPAL 
Sovt.Naveen Girls College 
3aikunthpur, Korea (C.c 



40 

41 

42 
43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

RAKHI SINGH 

SARSWAI 

B0NU PANDE Y 
PRIYANhA 

REKHA 

SUSHNMITA RAWADE 

BABLI 

SONKUNWAR 

saveen Girl's 

SANDIHYA 

SHIVBATI SINGH 

AKANKSHA KHALKHO) 
\MEGHA 

POONAM KHAKHA 

16(AISHE 

PUSHPA YADAV 

PRIYANKA 
PRUI INGH 

POONAM YADDAV 

c-9716, 

NISHA RAJWADE 
SANDHYA 

SONANM PAIKRA 

SAVIIA RAJADE 

YASHODA 
MALII SINGH 

MEERA 

SUNDARWATI 
LALITA 

DEEPALI 

ARCHNA RAJWADI 

KAVITA 

PRIYA 

SAMPEELA 
ANISHA 

MINEE 

KAVITA SAHU 

SANGEETA SINGH 

PRABHAWATI 

MALTI 
RADHA 

VARSHA YADAV 

SANITA 

ANJALI XALXO 

PRAGYA RAJWADE 
LEELAWATI 

MANKUNWAR 

MANISHA 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.SC. 3rd Year 
B Se 3rd Year 

B.SC. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.SC. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

BSC. 3rd Year 

B.SC. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.SC. 3rd Year 

BSC. 3rd Year 

BSc. 3rd Year 
B.SC. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.SC. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.SC. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd) Year 

PRINCÍPAL 
Sovt.Naveen Girls Collerr 
3aikunthpi!r, Korea (C.C 



87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

9 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

PREETI PAIKRA 
NEHA 

RAMBHA 
REENI KURREY 

VIMLA 

een Gi 

REEMA 

JYOTI 

REENA 
PREETI 

NISHA PAIKRA 
SNEHA RAJWADE 

MEENA 

AISHE 

C-9716 

UNTH 

EIRAHM KAISER 

KRITI KUMARI 
RAVINA 

GAYATRI GANGA 
MUSKAN 

SHRUTI SINGH 
SONAMATI 

KAMLAVATEE 

PRIYANKA 

NEERA 

PINKI 

LAXMANIYA 

ROSHNI 
ANISHA 

ANARKALI 

NEHA SINGH 

CHANDRA WATI 

SONKUNWAR 

SUSHILA 
AARTI 

SWATI 

KAVITA 
RAJKUMARI 

AASHA 

RADHA 

GUNGUN KEWAT 

PINKY YADAV 

SIMRAN ANSARI 

POOJA 

FIZA PARVEEN 
SARITA PAIKRA 

KAVITA RAJWADE 
SANGEETA RAJWADE 

DEVANTI RAJWADE 

NEHA KUMARI 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.SC. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.SC. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.SC. 3rd Year 
B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 

B.Sc. 3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B,A.3rd Year 

PRIN�IPAL 
Sovt.Naveen Girls College 
Baikunthpur, Korea (C.G., 



134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 
172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

CHANDA 

ARUNA RAJWADE 
LALLI 

saveen G 

RUPA 

BUND KUNWAR 
LAXMI 

ANITA SINGH 
SEETA 

POOJA 
SUHANO 

KAMLAWATI 
SAKUNTI 

AISHE 
\C-9716, 

RINKI SINGH 
NIMIKALA 
VINEETA 

PRIYANKA 
PREETI BHAGAT 

KHUSI| 

PUSHPANJALI 
GEETA 
SEEMA 

SASHIKALA 
CHANDRA WATI 

KHEMKALI 

TULSI RAJWADE 
PRIYA SAHU 
VIMLA DEVI 

SHYAMWATI 

RUKMANI 

ARCHANA 

TRIPTI SINGH MARAVI 
ANJU 

KUMKUM MODI 

PUSHPA YADAV 

REETU 

POOJA SINGH 

POOJA 

SUSHILA 

PALLAVI JAISWAL 
PARWATI 

SHIMLA 

AKANCHHA MINJ 
SHANTI 

DIVYA 

NAZRIN PARVEEN 
BULBUI 

CHANDA 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A3rdYear 

PRINerPAL 
Sovt.Naveen Girls College 
9aikunthpur, Korea (C.G. 



181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

216 

217 

218 

219 

220 

221 

222 

223 

224 

225 

226 

227 

GELTA DE VI 
SUSHILA 

ANITA 
ROSHNI BHAGAT 

POOJA 

JANKEE 

KUNTI 

SUNAINA DEVAGAN 
LEELAVATI 

RIYA 

VIBHA 
PURNIMA 
CHANDA 

ANURADHA 

ROSHNI 

SNEHA JAISWAL. 
SANJANA RAJWADE 

AISHE 

C-9716/ 

GUNGUN 

DURGAWATI 
PRIYA 

ANJU 

PRAMILA 

GEETA 

ANITA SINGH 

RANU 

ANJALI 

SAPNA 

PREETI 

SEEMA 
AARZU PARVEEN 

ANJANIKUMARI 

ROSHNI 
KRISHNAWATI 

YASHODA RAJWADE 
POONAM 

LAXMI 

ANISHKA GUPTA 
PURNIMA 

MANSHA DEVI 
VARSHA SAHU 

SAVITA 

CHANDA 

ANJU 
SNEHA GOYAN 

SHALINEE MISHRA 

SAIDA NASREEN 

ANUKRITA 

BA3rd Year 
BA.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
BA.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
BA.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 

B.A.3rd Year 
B.Com 3rd Year 

B.Com 3rd Year 
B.Com 3rd Year 

B.Com 3rd Year 
B.Com 3rd Year 

B.Com 3rd Year 
B.Com 3rd Year 

B.Com 3rd Year 

B.Com 3rd Year 
B.Com 3rd Year 

B.Com 3rd Year 

B.Com 3rd Year 
B.Com 3rd Year 

B.Com 3rd Year 

/ PRNCIPAL 
SOvt.Naveen Girls Colleae 
3aikuntheur, Korea (C.G 



228 

229 

230 

231 

232 

233 

234 

235 

236 

237 

238 

239 

240 

241 

242 

243 

244 

245 
246 

247 

248 

249 

250 

251 

252 

253 

254 

2veen 

SADHNA DEWANGAN 

SANJEETA XAILXO 

MALTI DEVI 

Girl' 

SNEHA 

AISHE 

PRIYANKA SINGH 

RAMBHA 

KHUSHNUMA KHATUN 

HEENA PARVEEN 

SANTOSHI 

C-9716/ 
IK HPy 

JIYA 

KAVITA RAJWADE 
TARAWATI 

SHARMILA PAIKRA 

SEEMA 

ARTI 

POORNIMA 

DURGA RAJWADE 

JANKI 

ANMIKA 

SUDARSHNA 

REKHA 
SARASWATI 

ARADHANA 
LAXM| 

MANMATI 

SANJU KUMARI 
PRIYANKA 

B.Com 3rd Year 

B.Com 3rd Year 

B.Com 3rd Year 

B.Com 3rd Year 

B.Com 3rd Year 

B.Com 3rd Year 
B.Com 3rd Year 

M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 
M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 

M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 
M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 
M.A, 4th Semester (Sociology) 
M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 
M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 
M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 
M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 
M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 
M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 
M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 
M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 
M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 

M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 
M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 
M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 

M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 
M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 

M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology) 

PRINCÍPAL 
Sovt.Naveen Girls College 
3aikunthpur, Korea (C.G.) 
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