कार्यालय प्राचार्य, शासकीय नवीन कन्या महाविद्यालय बैकुण्ठपुर कोरिया (छ०ग०)



NAAC Accredited - "B" Grade]

महाविद्यालय कोड संख्या :- 3702

Web Site = www.govtngcbkp.com

Email Address = navingirls.bkp@gmail.com

Phone No. = 07836 - 233630

<u>Total Number of Final Year Students Who Appeared and Passed in University</u> <u>Examination – 2023-24</u>

Year	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Pass Percentage
2023-24	B.A.	104	99	95.12%
2023-24	B.Sc. (Bio group)	117	114	97.44 %
2023-24	B.Com.	26	21	80.77 %
2023-24	M.A. Sociology	21	20	95.24 %
	Total	268	254	94.77 %

PRINCIPAL Jovt.Naveen Girls College Baikunthpur, Korea (C.G.)



Government Naveen Girls College, Baikunthpur,, Dist- Korea C.G. List of Final Year Passout Students in 2023-24

Sl.No.	Name	Class
1	RICHA KUMARI BHAGAT	B.Sc. 3rd Year
2	ANCHAL	B.Sc. 3rd Year
3	ARTI SAHU	B.Sc. 3rd Year
4	ANEETA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
5	HEERAMANI	B.Sc. 3rd Year
6	LEELAM KURRE	B.Sc. 3rd Year
7	NIRJALA GUPTA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
8	AYUSHI GUNJAN EKKA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
9	SHRESHTHA TIWARI	B.Sc. 3rd Year
10	PRIYANKA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
11	KHUSHBOO	B.Sc. 3rd Year
12	ANKITA RAJWADE	B.Sc. 3rd Year
13	ESHA KHALKHO	B.Sc. 3rd Year
14	PRITI RAJWADE	B.Sc. 3rd Year
15	PRITI	B.Sc. 3rd Year
16	PRIYANKA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
17	SHARMILA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
18	MUSKAN ANSARI	B.Sc. 3rd Year
19	POONAM	B.Sc. 3rd Year
20	SWATI YADAV	B.Sc. 3rd Year
21	AANCHAL SAHU	B.Sc. 3rd Year
22	MEENA YADAV	B.Sc. 3rd Year
23	TRINAYNA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
24	SONIKA VISHWAKARMA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
25	SAKSHI TOPPO	B.Sc. 3rd Year
26	POORNIMA RAJWADE	B.Sc. 3rd Year
27	KHUSHBOO PIAKRA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
28	SUBHADRA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
29	ANITA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
30	SHIMLAWATI	B.Sc. 3rd Year
31	RAJNEESH SINGH	B.Sc. 3rd Year
32	RINKI RAJWADE	B.Sc. 3rd Year
33	SARITA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
34	ANITA SONWANI	B.Sc. 3rd Year
35	AANCHAL SAHU	B.Sc. 3rd Year
36	AASTHA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
37	ALSEEFA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
38	JYOTI	B.Sc. 3rd Year
36	GEETANJALLRAJWADE	B.Sc. 3rd Year



PRINCIPAL Sovt.Naveen Girls College Baikunthpur, Korea (C.C.

40	RAKHI SINGH	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
41	SARSWATI	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
42	BINU PANDEY	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
43	PRIYANKA	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
44	REKHA	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
45	BABLI	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
46	SONKUNWAR	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
47	SANDHYA	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
48	SHIVBATI SINGH	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
49	SUSHMITA RAJWADE	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
50	MEGHA	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
51	AKANKSHA KHALKHO	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
52	PUSHPA YADAV		
53	POONAM KHAKHA	B.Sc. 3rd Year B.Sc. 3rd Year	
54	PRIYANKA		
55	PRITISINGH	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
56	VISHWARANITAKA	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
57	SANJANA SONI	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
58	POONAM YADAV	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
59	SANDHYA	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
60	NISHA RAJWADE	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
61	SONAM PAIKRA	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
62	YASHODA	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
63	MALTI SINGH	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
64	SAVITA RAJWADE	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
65	MEERA	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
66	SUNDARWATI	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
67	LALITA	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
68	DEEPALI	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
69	KAVITA	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
70	PRIYA	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
71	ARCHNA RAJWADE	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
72	SAMPEELA	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
73	ANISHA	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
74	MINEE	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
75	KAVITA SAHU	B.Sc. 3rd Year B.Sc. 3rd Year	
76	PRABHAWATI	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
77	MALTI		
78	RADHA	B.Sc. 3rd Year B.Sc. 3rd Year	
79	SANGEETA SINGH	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
80	SANITA	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
81	VARSHA YADAV	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
82	ANJALI XALXO	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
83	PRAGYA RAJWADE	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
84	LEELAWATI	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
85	MANKUNWAR	B.Sc. 3rd Year	
86	MANISHA	B.Sc. 3rd Year	



PRINCIPAL

Govt.Naveen Girls College
Baikunthpur, Korea (C.G.

87	PREETI PAIKRA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
88	NEHA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
89	RAMBHA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
90	REENI KURREY	B.Sc. 3rd Year
91	VIMLA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
92	REEMA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
93	JYOTI	B.Sc. 3rd Year
94	REENA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
95	PREETI	B.Sc. 3rd Year
96	MEENA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
97	NISHA PAIKRA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
98	SNEHA RAJWADE	B.Sc. 3rd Year
99	KRITI KUMARI	B.Sc. 3rd Year
100	RAVINA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
101	EIRAHM KAISER	B.Sc. 3rd Year
102	MUSKAN	B.Sc. 3rd Year
103	GAYATRI GANGA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
104	SHRUTI SINGH	B.Sc. 3rd Year
105	SONAMATI	B.Sc. 3rd Year
106	KAMLAVATEE	B.Sc. 3rd Year
107	PRIYANKA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
108	NEERA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
109	PINKI	B.Sc. 3rd Year
110	LAXMANIYA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
111	ROSHNI	B.Sc. 3rd Year
112	ANISHA	B.Sc. 3rd Year
113	ANARKALI	B.Sc. 3rd Year
114	NEHA SINGH	B.Sc. 3rd Year
115	SONKUNWAR	B.A.3rd Year
116	CHANDRAWATI	B.A.3rd Year
117	SUSHILA	B.A.3rd Year
118	AARTI	B.A.3rd Year
119	SWATI	B.A.3rd Year
120	KAVITA	B.A.3rd Year
121	RAJKUMARI	B.A.3rd Year
122	AASHA	B.A.3rd Year
123	RADHA	B.A.3rd Year
124	PINKY YADAV	B.A.3rd Year
125	POOJA	B.A.3rd Year
126	GUNGUN KEWAT	B.A.3rd Year
127	SIMRAN ANSARI	B.A.3rd Year
128	FIZA PARVEEN	B.A.3rd Year
129	SARITA PAIKRA	B.A.3rd Year
130	NEHA KUMARI	B.A.3rd Year
131	KAVITA RAJWADE	B.A.3rd Year B.A.3rd Year
132	SANGEETA RAJWADE	B.A.3rd Year B.A.3rd Year
133	DEVANTI RAJWADE	B.A.Jiu Teal



PRINCIPAL

Sovt.Naveen Girls College
Baikunthpur, Korea (C.G.)

134	CHANDA	B.A.3rd Year	
135	ARUNA RAJWADE	B.A.3rd Year	
136	LALLI	B.A.3rd Year	
137	RUPA	B.A.3rd Year	
138	BUND KUNWAR	B.A.3rd Year	
139	LAXMI	B.A.3rd Year	
140	ANITA SINGH	B.A.3rd Year	
141	SEETA	B.A.3rd Year	
142	POOJA	B.A.3rd Year	
143	SUHANO	B.A.3rd Year	
144	KAMLAWATI	B.A.3rd Year	
145	SAKUNTI	B.A.3rd Year	
146	RINKI SINGH	B.A.3rd Year	
147	NIMIKALA	B.A.3rd Year	
148	VINEETA	B.A.3rd Year	
149	PRIYANKA	B.A.3rd Year	
150	PREETI BHAGAT		
151	KHUSHI	B.A.3rd Year	
152	PUSHPANJALI	B.A.3rd Year	
153	GEETA	B.A.3rd Year	
154	SEEMA	B.A.3rd Year	
155	SASHIKALA	B.A.3rd Year	
156	CHANDRAWATI	B.A.3rd Year	
157	KHEMKALI	B.A.3rd Year	
158	TULSI RAJWADE	B.A.3rd Year	
159		B.A.3rd Year	
160	PRIYA SAHU	B.A.3rd Year	
161	VIMLA DEVI	B.A.3rd Year	
162	SHYAMWATI	B.A.3rd Year	
	RUKMANI	B.A.3rd Year	
163	ARCHANA	B.A.3rd Year	
164	ANJU	B.A.3rd Year	
165	TRIPTI SINGH MARAVI	B.A.3rd Year	
166	KUMKUM MODI	B.A.3rd Year	
167	PUSHPA YADAV	B.A.3rd Year	
168	REETU	B.A.3rd Year	
169	POOJA SINGH	B.A.3rd Year	
170	POOJA	B.A.3rd Year	
171	SUSHILA	B.A.3rd Year	
172	PARWATI	B.A.3rd Year	
173	PALLAVI JAISWAL	B.A.3rd Year	
174	SHIMLA	B.A.3rd Year	
175	SHANTI	B.A.3rd Year	
176	AKANCHHA MINJ	B.A.3rd Year	
177	DIVYA	B.A.3rd Year	
178	BULBUL	B.A.3rd Year	
179	NAZRIN PARVEEN	B.A.3rd Year	
180	CHANDA	B.A.3rd Year	



PRINCIPAL
Govt.Naveen Girls College
Baikunthpur, Korea (C.G.)

181	GEETA DEVI	B.A.3rd Year
182	SUSHILA	B.A.3rd Year
183	ANITA	B.A.3rd Year
184	ROSHNI BHAGAT	B.A.3rd Year
185	POOJA	B.A.3rd Year
186	JANKEE	B.A.3rd Year
187	KUNTI	B.A.3rd Year
188	SUNAINA DEVAGAN	B.A.3rd Year
189	LEELAVATI	B.A.3rd Year
190	RIYA	B.A.3rd Year
191	VIBHA	B.A.3rd Year
192	PURNIMA	B.A.3rd Year
193	CHANDA	B.A.3rd Year
194	ANURADHA	B.A.3rd Year
195	ROSHNI	B.A.3rd Year
196	SNEHA JAISWAL	B.A.3rd Year
197	SANJANA RAJWADE	B.A.3rd Year
198	GUNGUN	B.A.3rd Year
199	DURGAWATI	B.A.3rd Year
200	PRIYA	B.A.3rd Year
201	ANJU	B.A.3rd Year
202	PRAMILA	B.A.3rd Year
203	GEETA	B.A.3rd Year
204	ANITA SINGH	B.A.3rd Year
205	RANU	B.A.3rd Year
206	ANJALI	B.A.3rd Year
207	SAPNA	B.A.3rd Year
208	PREETI	B.A.3rd Year
209	SEEMA	B.A.3rd Year
210	AARZU PARVEEN	B.A.3rd Year
211	ANJANI KUMARI	B.A.3rd Year
212	ROSHNI	B.A.3rd Year
213	KRISHNAWATI	B.A.3rd Year
214	YASHODA RAJWADE	B.Com 3rd Year
215	POONAM	B.Com 3rd Year
216	LAXMI	B.Com 3rd Year
217	ANISHKA GUPTA	B.Com 3rd Year
218	PURNIMA	B.Com 3rd Year
219	MANSHA DEVI	B.Com 3rd Year
220	VARSHA SAHU	B.Com 3rd Year
221	SAVITA	B.Com 3rd Year
222	CHANDA	B.Com 3rd Year
223	ANJU	B.Com 3rd Year
224	SNEHA GOYAN	B.Com 3rd Year
225	SHALINEE MISHRA	B.Com 3rd Year
226	SAIDA NASREEN	B.Com 3rd Year
227	ANUKRITA	B.Com 3rd Year



PRINCIPAL

Sovt.Naveen Girls College

Baikunthpur, Korea (C.G.)

228	MALTI DEVI	B.Com 3rd Year
229	SADHNA DEWANGAN	B.Com 3rd Year
230	SNEHA	B.Com 3rd Year
231	SANJEETA XALXO	B.Com 3rd Year
232	RAMBHA	B.Com 3rd Year
233	PRIYANKA SINGH	B.Com 3rd Year
234	SANTOSHI	B.Com 3rd Year
235	HEENA PARVEEN	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
236	KHUSHNUMA KHATUN	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
237	JIYA	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
238	TARAWATI	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
239	KAVITA RAJWADE	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
240	SEEMA	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
241	ARTI	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
242	POORNIMA	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
243	SHARMILA PAIKRA	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
244	JANKI	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
245	ANMIKA	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
246	DURGA RAJWADE	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
247	SUDARSHNA	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
248	REKHA	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
249	SARASWATI	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
250	ARADHANA	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
251	LAXMI	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
252	MANMATI	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
253	PRIYANKA	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)
254	SANJU KUMARI	M.A. 4th Semester (Sociology)



PRINCIPAL
Govt.Naveen Girls College
Baikunthpur, Korea (C.G.)